
Event Space Start Time End Time

Community: Community Dinner and After Dinner Chasing Ice Film Screening Commons & Sanctuary - Volume 06:00 PM 08:30 PM

Book Group: Jayber Crow Library - Volume 07:00 PM 08:00 PM

Community: Valentine's Day Volunteer Baking Commons - Kitchen 04:30 PM 07:00 PM

Nature: Moonlit Winter Stroll Library - Conference Room 05:30 PM 06:30 PM

GFF: Board Meeting Library - Conference Room 05:00 PM 09:00 PM

Community: Community Dinner and After Dinner with Dede Bartlett and Danielle ChapmenCommons & Library - Volume 06:00 PM 08:30 PM

Book Group: Flannery O'Connor Short Stories Library - Volume 07:00 PM 08:00 PM

Friends of New Canaan Lacrosse: Film & Fundraiser Sanctuary 07:00 PM 10:30 PM

HOLD: Focus on Nepal Sanctuary 07:00 AM 09:00 PM

Book Group: The Third Plate Library - Volume 07:00 PM 08:00 PM

Community Event Commons - Dining Room 04:30 PM 06:30 PM

Library: Poets in the Library Commons & Lecture Hall 07:00 PM 09:00 PM

Community Event Commons - Dining Room 04:30 PM 06:30 PM

Faith: Interfaith Seder Commons - Dining Room 5:00 PM 10:00 PM

Community Event Commons - Dining Room 04:30 PM 06:30 PM

Community Event Commons - Dining Room 04:30 PM 06:30 PM

Community: Community Dinner & After Dinner Commons Dining Room 06:00 PM 08:30 PM

World President's Org/Young Pres Org - Interfaith Discussion Sanctuary 03:00 PM 09:45 PM

Harvard Business School of CT Community Partners: Volunteer Recruitment Event Commons - Dining Room 05:30 PM

Community: Community Dinner & After Dinner with Photographer Chris Leidy Commons & Library - Volume 06:00 PM 08:30 PM

Friday, May 19, 2017

Grace Farms Foundation Schedule of Events

Friday, January 20, 2017 

Thursday, January 26, 2017

Friday, April 21, 2017 

Tuesday, April 5, 2017

Wednesday, February 10, 2017

Friday, February 17, 2017 

Thursday, February 9, 2017 

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 

Friday, March 3, 2017 

Thursday, February 23, 2017

Tuesday, April 4, 2017 

Thursday, March 23, 2017 

Tuesday, March 28, 2017

Wednesday, March 29, 2017

Tuesday, April 18, 2017

Tuesday, April 11, 2017

Wednesday, April 26, 2017


